
LATVIJAS I ZIEMAS OLIMPIĀDE 

REZULTĀTI KALNU SLĒPOŠANA

MILZU SLALOMS

2005. gada 28.decembris, Sigulda

SIEVIETES

10 Iveta Benhena 1986 Rīgas raj. 22.20 20.49 42.69 0.00 1

5 Kristīne Poška 1984 Rīgas raj. 22.39 20.37 42.76 0.07 2

14 Liene Fimbauere 1989 Valmieras raj. 22.25 20.56 42.81 0.05 3

11 Evija Benhena 1989 Rīgas raj. 22.48 20.52 43.00 0.19 4

12 Lelde Gasūna 1990 Rīgas raj. 23.06 20.70 43.76 0.76 5

6 Līga Skadiņa 1989 Rīgas raj. 23.25 21.04 44.29 0.53 6

4 Inese Kalniņa 1984 Rīgas raj. 23.20 21.34 44.54 0.25 7

3 Aiva Kalniņa 1990 Rīgas raj. 23.63 21.49 45.12 0.58 8

19 Elīna Volgemute 1987 Rīga 24.48 22.00 46.48 1.36 9

2 Ieva Putāne 1988 Rīgas raj. 24.62 22.47 47.09 0.61 10

Koplaiks
Starpība pret 

IEPRIEKŠĒJO
VIETAStarta Nr. Vārds/uzvārds

Dzimšanas 

gads
Komanda 1. trase 2.trase

2 Ieva Putāne 1988 Rīgas raj. 24.62 22.47 47.09 0.61 10

1 Ance Jankava 1987 Rīgas raj. 24.70 22.40 47.10 0.01 11

9 Dana Degle 1988 Rīgas raj. 25.18 22.47 47.65 0.55 12

15 Vita Ciesniece 1970 Rīgas raj. 25.37 22.65 48.02 0.37 13

13 Rūta Čivča 1989 Rīgas raj. 25.01 23.17 48.18 0.16 14

18 Alise Berga 1987 Rīga 25.32 22.93 48.25 0.07 15

7 Nora Brīze 1988 Rīgas raj. 25.67 23.10 48.77 0.52 16

16 Kristīne Kristone 1968 Rīga 26.15 23.77 49.92 1.15 17

8 Katrīna Briška 1990 Rīgas raj. 27.18 24.64 51.82 1.90 18

17 Brigita Krauja 1990 Rīga 27.81 24.23 52.04 0.22 19

Galvenais tiesnesis                 Sandra Meldere 

Galvenais sekretārs                Solvita Dreimane 


